2013 DAILY SHIPMENTS

CALIFORNIA CHERRY
2013 Daily Shipments SeasonTotal
23-Apr 2483 2,483
24-Apr 3959 6,442
25-Apr 2,253 8,695
26-Apr 3504 12,199
27-Apr 5644 17,843
28-Apr 5,351 23,194
29-Apr 10529 33,723
30-Apr 20174 53,897
1-May 29738 83,635
2-May 38,095 121,730
3-May 58,119 179,849
4-May 66,475 246,324
5-May 39,660 285,984
6-May 95,027 381,011
7-May 104,423 485,434
8-May 130,747 616,181
9-May 134,931 751,112
10-May 193,921 945,033
11-May 174,792 1,119,825
12-May 96,684 1,216,509
13-May 222,008 1,438,517
14-May 226,342 1,664,859
15-May 243,879 1,908,738
16-May 314,721 2,223,459
17-May 301,209 2,524,668
18-May 288,700 2,813,368
19-May 140,659 2,954,027
20-May 359,961 3,313,988
21-May 358,955 3,672,943
22-May 334,377 4,007,320
23-May 330,755 4,338,075
24-May 351,837 4,689,912
25-May 379,727 5,069,639
26-May 197,309 5,266,948
27-May 268,082 5,535,030
28-May 312,771 5,847,801
29-May 312,793 6,160,594
30-May 262,407 6,423,001
31-May 270,274 6,693,275
1-Jun 235,645 6,928,920
2-Jun 121,875 7,050,795
3-Jun 222,809 7,273,604
4-Jun 189,835 7,463,439
5-Jun 130,948 7,594,387
6-Jun 73,933 7,668,320
7-Jun 54,101 7,722,421
8-Jun 28,939 7,751,360
9-Jun 2,624 7,753,984
10-Jun 9,862 7,763,846
11-Jun 16,067 7,779,913
12-Jun 9,657 7,789,470
13-Jun 6,518 7,795,988
14-Jun 5,313 7,801,301
15-Jun 2,328 7,803,629
16-Jun 0 7,803,629
17-Jun 90 7,803,719




